Amend CSHB 320 (Senate committee printing) as follows:

- (1) In Section 3 of the bill, in added Section 26.009, Education Code (page 1, lines 56-57), strike "examination, test, or treatment" and substitute "examination or any other test"
- (2) In Section 3 of the bill, in added Section 26.009, Education Code (page 1, lines 60-61), strike "examinations, tests, and treatments" and substitute "examinations and any other tests"
- (3) In Section 3 of the bill, in added Section 26.009, Education Code (page 1, lines 62-63), strike "examinations, tests, and treatments" and substitute "examinations and any other tests"